Responsible Gambling Code of Conduct

MEMBER RESPONSIBLE GAMBLING CODE OF CONDUCT FEEDBACK FORM

The EASTWOOD GOLF club is committed to the wellbeing of its members, visitors, employees and the wider community that it serves. It strives to deliver all its services in a responsible and sustainable manner. As part of this commitment, the club has adopted this Responsible Gambling Code of Conduct.

The club's Responsible Gambling Code of Conduct (the RG Code) is available on request at the club's premises or from the club's website on www.eastwoodgolf.com.au or on the code website www.clubsvic.org

The club is concerned that the RG Code is effective and that it is implemented successfully.

The club is interested in any feedback that you as a member may have regarding the effectiveness and the implementation of the RG Code.

If you have any comments, positive or negative, regarding the RG Code, please complete this form and return it to the manager at the club.

Name of member
Comments on the operation and/or effectiveness of the RG Code (If you need more space please attach a separate page)